
Rutland School Sport Partnership 

 2023-24 
 

School:   Hallaton CE Primary  

 

School Games Events  
Sport Date Venue 

Qualification 1 Thursday 9th November  

4.30pm - 6.30pm 

UCC 

Qualification 2 Thursday 16th November 

4.30pm – 6.30pm 

UCC 

Finals Thursday 23rd November  

4.30pm – 6.30pm 

UCC 

Year 3/4 Tuesday 14th May  

4.30pm-6.30pm 

UCC 

Year 5/6 Tuesday 7th May  

4.30pm-6.30pm 

UCC 

Year 5/6  

Pokemon Cup  

Tuesday 10th October 

4.30pm – 6.00pm 

UCC 

Year 5/6  

Rutland League  

(Excel Event) 

Tuesday 14th November  

Tuesday 5th December 

4.30pm – 6.00pm 

 

Finals - Friday 8th March 

UCC 

UCC 

 

 

tbc 

Year 3-6 

Let Girls’ Play Biggest 

Football Day Festival 

Friday 8th March tbc 

Year 3-6 

Girls’ Summer 

Festival 

Tuesday 25th June 

4.30pm – 6.00pm 

UCC 

Year 5/6 Mixed  Wednesday 5th June  

9.00am-3.00pm 

Uppingham Cricket 

Club 

Afternoon Session  

 

Monday 1st July 

1.00pm-3.00pm 

Oakham School 

Qualification 1  

Year 3/4 

Monday 3rd June 

4.15pm-6.30pm 

UCC 

Year 5/6 Monday 3rdth June 

4.15pm-6.30pm 

UCC 

Finals Thursday 13th June 

4.15pm-6.30pm 

UCC 

 

 

 



Partner Schools Events 
 

Sport Date Venue 

Year 5/6 Boys  

Pokemon Cup 

(Excel Event) 

3rd October  UCC 

Year 5/6 Boys     

Rutland League 

(Excel Event) 

21st Nov - League 

12th Dec - League 

12th March - Finals 

UCC 

Year 3/4 Mixed    

Rutland League 

(Excel Event) 

7th Nov – League 

28th Nov – League 

5th March - Finals 

 

UCC 

Qualification 1 Monday 20th November USSC Pool 

Qualification 2 Monday 27th   

November 

USSC Pool 

Finals Monday 4th December USSC Pool 

Cross Country Fri 22nd Sept 

2.30pm-5.30pm  

Sykes Lane, 

Whitwell 

Rutland Cross Country 

League 

Saturdays  

9.00am-10.30am 

Sat 4th November 

Sat 9th December 

Sat 13th January 

 

 

UCC 

UCC 

UCC 

 Friday 1st December 

9.30am-12.30pm 

USSC 

Qualification 1 Friday 12th January 9.30am—

12.30pm 

USSC 

Finals Friday 26th January 9.30am—

12.30pm 

USSC 

Afternoon Session Wednesday 3rd July 12.30pm – 

3.00pm 

Ketton Sports 

Year 4/5/6 Tuesday 18th June 

9.00am-4.00pm 

Corby Athletics 

Stadium 

Year 5/6 Wednesday 26th June 

9.30am – 3.00pm 

Uppingham Cricket 

Club 

Track Cycling League 

(Choose one date to 

attend) 

  

Friday 17th November 

1.00pm-3.00pm 

Active Rutland Hub 

Go Ride Cycling  

Friday 24th May 

 

  

Afternoon 

1.00pm-3.00pm 

Active Rutland Hub 

Year 3/4 Develop Event Thursday 14th March 

9.30am-12.30pm 

USSC 

Year 5/6 Excel Event Thursday 7th March 

9.30am-12.30pm 

USSC 

Years 3-6  Throughout  

Summer 1 Term 

In Schools 



Year 3-6  

(Develop Event) 

Weeks Commencing 12th February 

26th February  

In Schools 

Olympic Personal Best 

Challenge  

Term 1 In Schools 

Virtual SHA Challenge Term 2 In Schools 

Sportsbility Challenge Term 3 In Schools 

Dance Maynia Challenge Term 4 In Schools 

Active Travel Challenge Term 5 In Schools 

Path to Paris Challenge Term 6  In Schools 

 

 


